
 

 

 

CALUMET STORMWATER 
COLLABORATIVE 
 
 
Agenda –   December 4, 2015 

2:00pm to 4:00pm* 
*Note afternoon meeting time 

     
Metropolitan Planning Council (MPC) 
140 S. Dearborn, Suite 1400, Chicago 
 
 
 

 Introductions 
 
 Member Updates  
 
 Working Group Update: Modeling & Data Sharing 

 Anjulie Cheema, CH2M and Thomas Burke, CBBEL 
 

 Presentation: Highlights from the Urban Flooding and 
Awareness Act Report 

 Brian Eber, Illinois Department of Natural 
Resources 

 
 Presentation: Key Interventions for Understanding and 

Innovating Chicago's Water System 
 Lyndon Valicenti, Foresight Design 

 
 Small Group Discussions: Next steps for the CSC—brainstorming how the CSC can 

increase its impact in 2016 
 
  
 
 
Next Meeting 
 
Friday, January 8, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
Metropolitan Planning Council  
140 S. Dearborn, Suite 1400, Chicago 
 
 
 
 
 

For more information contact: 
Metropolitan Planning Council 

 
Josh Ellis 

312.863.6045 
jellis@metroplanning.org 

 
Danielle Gallet 

312.863.6016 
dgallet@metroplanning.org 



 

 

 
2016 Calumet Stormwater Collaborative Meeting Schedule: 
 

 Friday, January 8, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
 

 Friday, February 5, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
 

 Friday, March 4, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
 

 Friday, April 1, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
 

 Friday, May 6, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
 

 Friday, June 3, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
 

 Friday, July 8, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
 

 Friday, August 5, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
 

 Friday, September 9, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
 

 Friday, October 7, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
 

 Friday, November 4, 10:00am to 12:00pm  
 

 Friday, December 2, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
 

 


